1 2016/8/15
DLF1315 / DLH1315
13.3” Wide TFT LCD, LED Backlight 1000nits,WXGA
13.3” TFT LCD panel, built-in 1000 nits high bright for sunlight readable LCD display, high
transmittance color filter, high transmission polarizing plates, Low Power Consumption, suitable for
kiosk, advertising, POS, marline, transportation, gaming, studio display, gas pump.
Key Features
 Sunlight Readable

Outline Dimensions                                                              Unit:mm
3 2016/8/15
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DLF1315-ENN-A01 13.3",1000nits,WXGA,LID13A.V01
DLF1315-ENN-A02 13.3",1000nits,WXGA,LID13A.Light Bar Cable:310mm,V01
DLF1315-ENN-A03 13.3",1000nits,WXGA,w/o LID.Light Bar Cable:310mm,V01
DLF1315-ENN-A04  13.3"(consign),1000nits,WXGA.w/o LID,Light Bar Cable:310mm.V01
DLH1315-ENN-A01 13.3",1000nits,WXGA,LID13A.AD5621GA,V01
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
840612051100 ADAPTER.12V.5A.60W.EA1050A,P